^ 7 1
S G S - T H O M S O N  M K 4 8 Z 0 8 /1 8 /09 /19 (B )
M W I L I M @ iO @ S  -55 /70 /10 /15 /20
8 K X 8 ZEROPOW ER™  SRAM
FEATURES
■ INTEGRATED ULTRA LOW POWER SRAM,
POWER-FAIL CONTROL CIRCUIT AND BAT­
TERY.

11/13
MK48Z08/18/09/19(B)-55/70/10/15/20
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER ACCESS TIME (ns) SUPPLY VOLTAGE
MK48Z08-B55 55 5 V  ±10%
MK48Z08-B70 70 5V ±10%
MK48Z08-B10 100 5V ±10%
MK48Z08-B15 150 5 V ±10%
MK48Z08-B20 200 5V ±10%
MK48Z18-B55 55 5V +10-5%
MK48Z18-B70 70 5V +10 -5%
MK48Z18-B12 100 5V +10 -5%
MK48Z18-B15 150 5V +10 -5%
MK48Z18-B20 200 5V +10 -5%
MK48Z09-B55 (PFI) 55 5V ±10%
MK48Z09-B70 (PFI) 70 5V ±10%
MK48Z09-B10 (PFI) 100 5V ±10%
MK48Z09-B12 (PFI) 150 5V ±10%
MK48Z09-B20 (PFI) 200 5 V ±10%
MK48Z19-B55 (PFI) 55 5V +10 -5%
MK48Z19-B70 (PFI) 70 5 V +10-5%
MK48Z19-B10 (PFI) 100 5 V +10-5%
MK48Z19-B15 (PFI) 150 5V +10 -5%
MK48Z19-B20 (PFI) 200 5V +10 -5%
12/13
^ 7
SCS-THOMSON
...